SOMETHINGTO
START

DIY PORK ROLL (upc)
PANCAKES, PULLED PORK,
PORK CRACKLING, LEMONGRASS

BEEF SKEWERS IN BETEL
LEAVES (upc)

LETTUCE, CARAMELIZED ONION,
NUOC MAM

PRAWN TOAST (dpc)
SESAME SEEDS, CHILLI LIME
MAYO

CORN FRITTERS (4pc)
LETTURE CUPS, MINTS,
SWEET CHILLI

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN
SKEWERS (3pc)

SOUR HERB DRESSING,
COCONUT PEANUT SAUCE

TOFU & SHIITAKE MUSHROOM
NUGGETS (udpc)
LETTURE CUPS, MINTS,

24

L8

20.

18.

19.

18.

BAOBAO &
DUMPLINGS

MAMA BRAISED PORK BELLY
GUA BAO (2pc)
PICKLES, GOCHUJANG MAYO

PULLED BEEF GUA BAO (2pc)
PICKLES, GOCHUJANG MAYO

VEGETARIAN DUMPLINGS (idpc)
LAO GAN MA CRISPY CHILLI

PRAWN & GINGER DUMPLINGS
(4pc)
BLACK VINEGAR SOY CARAMEL

CHICKEN & PRAWN SIUMAI (upc)
SICHUAN PEANUT SAUCE

PORK & SHIITAKE MUSHROOM

WONTONS (6pc)
5 SPICE CHILLI VINEGAR

19.

19.

17.

17.

18.

18.

CAN’T DECIDE ?

LET US SERVE UP A
SELECTION OF OUR
FAVOURITE DISHES

$54 PP
(min 2 people)

CHEF'S
SPECIALS

CRISPY FISH TERIYAKI
SMOKY SNOW PEAS,
SESAME SEEDS

BBQ PORK RIBS
LAO CRISPY RICE SALAD

PAD SEE EW

ROLLED RICE NOODLE,
GAILAN, BEEF BRISKET,
SMOKED SOY

HONEY PEPPER BEEF
SNOw PEAS, CAPSICUM,
BLACK PEPPER, MIRIN

10 HOUR BEEF RIB
FRAGRANT HERB SALAD,
CARAMELIZED FISH SAUCE

CRISPY PORK BELLY
BROCCOLI, BLACK BEAN,
RED CHILLI

MEKHONG WHISKY LAMB RIBS

35

S

30.

36

39

29.

29

CURRIES

RED CURRY OF CHICKEN
GREEN BEAN, BAMBOO SHOOT,
KAFFIR LIME, KRACHAI

PENANG CURRY OF PRAWNS
LYCHEE, LEMONGRASS,
ROASTED PEANUTS, BASIL

JUNGLE CURRY OF SMOKED
ANGUS BEEF BRISKET
LEMONGRASS, KRACHAI,
THAI BASIL

RENDANG CURRY OF BEEF
0SSO BUCCO

BUTTER ROASTED POTATOES,
ROTI BREAD

GREEN CURRY OF ROASTED
PUMKIN, ZUCHINI

THAI EGGPLANT, SWEET
POTATOES, GREEN CHILLI

29.

35

32

36.

27.

CHILLT MAYO ASIAN GREENS o MIXED RELISH, CUCUMBER,
MUSHROOM, GATLAN, SWEET FISH SAUCE
SAPA SRINGROLLLS (4pc) 22.5 BEANSPROUTS, GINGER SOY
PORK, MUSHROOM, PAN SEARED SCALLOPS 38,
VIET HERBS, NUOC MAM SOY CARAMELISED MUSHROOM 29 EGG NOODLE, CRAB SAUCE,
EGGPLANT, TOFU, GREEN BEAN BURNT CHILLT
PRAWN SPRINGROLLS (tpc)  18.
LETTURE CUPS, MINTS, SALT N PEPPER EGGPLANT 2 STICKY PORK BELLY 29
SWEET CHILLI ONION, CAPSICUM, RED CHILLT, GREEN EGGPLANT,
CHILLT LIME MAYO TAMARIND, HERB SALAD,
SPRINGROLLS (8PC) 19. SWEETS GROUND TOASTED RICE
(PORK OR VEGETARIAN) STICKY SOY GLAZED TOFU 245
LETTURE CUPS, VIET HERBS, SNOW PEAS, SPRING ONION, PEANUT BUTTER PARFALT STICKY CHICKEN RIBS 29.
NUOC MAM LAO GAN MA CHILLT VINEGAR BUTTERSCOTCH. BLACKIELLY THAT BASIL, CHILLT,
VIET ESPRESSO ICECREAM, GREEN APPLE SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN 18 CHINESE BROCOLLI p TR
RICEPAPER ROLLS (4pc) STIR FRY WITH OSYTER SAUCE FRIED FAT NOODLE 32
VERMICELLT NOODLE, HERBS, MANGO-KAFFIR LINE 5 SPICE DUCK BREAST,
NUOC MAM PANNA COTTA RICE NOODLE, THAT BASIL,
CINNAMON CRUMB, YUZU ICECREAM
WE CAN NOT GUARANTEE COMPLETELY ALLERGY FREE MEALS DUE TO HAPPY HOUR LARGE GROUP BOOKINGS AVAILABLE

POTENTIAL TRACE ALLERGENS IN THE WORKING ENVIRONMENT AND
SUPPLIED INGREDIENTS

MON & WED 5-6.30PM
$8 WINE/BEER/MOCKTAIL

FRIDAY 5-6.30PM
HALF PRICE COCKTAIL

LUNCH AND DINNER

LUNCH SPECIALS
(11AM-4PM)
SPICY PORK 20

BASIL, THAI EGGPLANT,
GREEN BEAN, JASMINE RICE,
FRIED EGG

GINGER PRAWNS
EGG NOODLE AND GREEN
SHALLOTS

MISO CARAMEL EGGPLANT
BLACKBEAN, SMOKY GREEN
BEAN, SESAME SEEDS,

EGG FRIED RICE

STIR FRY OF BEEF
YOUNG PEPPER CORN,
SNOW PEAS, CAPCICUM,
JASMINE RICE

22.

20.

21.

5

5
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VIETNAMESE
SALADS

GRILLED CHICKEN 28.5
CUCUMBER, VIET MINT,

CHILLI, SOUR HERBS,

PRAWN CRACKERS

GRILLED PORK 28.5
GREEN APPLE, MINT,

FRIED SHALLOTS, CHILLT,

PRAWN CRACKERS

FROM THE
LAND

SPICY THAI BASIL PORK )8
GREEN BEAN, RED CHILLI,
THAI EGGPLANT

LEMONGRASS CHILLI CHICKEN 29 .5

GREEN BEAN, BROCOLLI,
GAILAN

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN RIBS 29.5

ONION, RED CHILLT,
CAPSICUM, SWEET CHILLI
SAUCE

STIR FRY OF BEEF 30.5

LEMONGRASS, CHILLT,
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

BEEF AND BLACK BEAN 30.5

BROCCOLI, GREEN BEAN,
GAILAN

ol

FROM THE
SEA

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
ONION, CAPSICUM, GREEN
CHILLI LIME SAUCE

STIR FRY OF PRAWNS
BROCOLLI, GREEN BEAN,
GAILAN, LEMONGRASS CHILLI

CRISPY PRAWNS

SALT & PEPPER, ONION,
RED CHILLI, CAPSICUM,
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE .

FRIED
NOODLES

STIR FRY OF SOYA CHILLI XO
EGG NODDLE, GAILAN, EGG,
SESAME SEEDS WITH CHOICE OF

BEEF OR CHICKEN

PRAWNS AND SCALLOPS

CHAR KWAY TEOW

CHICKEN, PRAWNS, EGG,
BEANSPROUTS, RICE NOODLE,
SMOKY SOY

VEGAN PAD SEE EW
ROLLED RICE NOODLE, GAILAN,
TOFU, CHILLY SOY

30.

33

33

25.

27

24

26

.5

.5

SLICED BEEF
CHICKEN
SLICED BEEF AND CHICKEN

VEGAN
SEASONAL VEGETABLES,
TOFU, FRESH MUSHROOM

RICEDISHES

SAPA SPECIAL FRIED RICE
PORK, PRAWN, SQUID, EGG,
HOT SAUCE

BROKEN RICE
GRILLED PORK CHOP,
SHREDDED PORK, FRIED EGG

TOMATO EGG FRIED RICE
SPICY CHICKEN RIBS, ONION,
CAPSICUM, CHILLI

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN
MARYLAND

CUCUMBER, SIDE PICKLES,
STEAMED RICE

TOMATO EGG FRIED RICE
DICED BEEF, GARLIC, CARROT,
GREEN BEAN

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE
EGG, SEASONAL VEGETABLES,
TOFU

19.

19.

19.

19.

5

5

24

19.

19

RICE
VERMICELLI

VERMICELLI NOODLE,
PICKLES, GREEN HERBS WITH
CHOICE OF

GRILL BEEF IN BETEL
LEAVES, SPRINGROLLS,
PEANUTS

BUN CHA HANOI GRILLED PORK
HANOI SPRINGROLLS

LAVONG GRILLED FISH
TURMERIC, DILL, PEANUTS

LEMONGRASS CHILLI PRAWN
GREEN BEAN, CARROT,
PEANUTS

LEMONGRASS CHILLI TOFU
VEGETARIAN SPRINGROLLS,
GREEN BEAN, PEANUTS

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
PEANUTS

GRILLED PORK WITH PEANUTS

GRILLED PORK AND
SPRINGROLLS, PEANUTS

LEMONGRASS CHILLI BEEF
GREEN BEAN, CARROT,
PEANUTS

23.

25

25

29.

25

23

20.

20.

23

23

PLEASE ADVICE STAFF IF YOU HAVE
ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

GROUP BOOKINGS

CELEBRATE YOUR NEXT MILESTONE WITH US

MON & WED 5-6.30PM
$8 WINE/BEER/MOCKTAIL

HAPPY HOUR

FRIDAY 5-6.30PM
HALF PRICE COCKTAIL

PLEASE NOTE, A SURCHARGE OF 1.5%
APPLIES TO ALL CARD TRANSACTIONS
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